Minor in Journalism/Broadcasting
Degree Audit

2016-2017

	Requirements
	Hours
	Hours Complete and Grade
	Hours in Progress
	Hours Needed

	MASS 101
	3
	
	
	

	MASS 207
	3
	
	
	

	MASS 420
	3
	
	
	


Choose FOUR from: MASS 111, 123, 150, 301, 308, 310, 315, 323, 371, 375, 397/497, 415; GRPH 201 (at least two electives must be at the 300-400 level)
	
	      3
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	


	Student Signature and Date
	Advisor Signature and Date

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Minors must include at least 12 hours that do not overlap the chosen major or another minor.
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